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PUTKIKAAPELIKENGAT 45°

W15134
Kaapelikenkd 10 mm? M5 45°

* Materiaalina tinattu kupari

e 45° Kulma

« 10 ... 300 mm?

« Myydaan vain pakkauskoottain!

TUOTEKUVAUS
TEKNISET TIEDOT

Halkaisija d1
Halkaisija d2
Hyvéksynnit
Johdinala
Leveys
Leveys d3
Materiaali
Paino
Pakkauskoko
Pituus a

Reiédn halkaisija

4,5 mm

5,3 mm

uL

10 mm?

12 mm

7 mm

Tinattu kupari
0,0055 kg
100 kpl

9 mm

5,3 mm
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